OISC GOLF
METRIX

Jysk Vinter Tour 24/25 - 2. afdeling Vra/Vendsyssel
m——nnnnunlnnmmmmmmmmm--

3/4/4|3/4/3/3/3|3

I_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----

1 | Troels Rasmussen

11

11

13

14

15

Silas Evaldo Wiwe

Jacob Teglgaard Jakobsen

Frederik Birkemose

Peter Winding

Joachim Billund

Peter Ravnsbaek Moltesen

Claes Wiirtz

Thor Chaluppa

Mikkel Kahler

Troels Kristensen

Jasper Fog Pedersen

Martin Terkelsen

Lukas Enevoldsen

Steffen Sinning

12/08/24 08:30 413/4/4/(3|3
12/08/24 12:15| 3 | 4
12/08/24 08:30
12/08/2412:15| 3 | 3
12/08/24 08:30
12/08/2412:15|5 4
12/08/24 08:30
12/08/24 12:15 | 4 | 3
12/08/24 08:30
12/08/2412:15| 3 | 4
12/08/24 08:30
12/08/2412:15| 3 | 4
12/08/24 08:30
12/08/2412:15|5 5
12/08/24 08:30
12/08/2412:15| 4 | 4
12/08/24 08:30
12/08/2412:15| 4 | 4
12/08/24 08:30
12/08/2412:15| 4 | 3
12/08/24 08:30
12/08/2412:15| 3 | 3
12/08/24 08:30
12/08/2412:15| 3 | 4
12/08/24 08:30
12/08/2412:15|5 5
12/08/24 08:30

-3 | 55 | -9 |107
3 4 -3 | 55
-4 | 54 | -7 |109
3 3 -1 | 57
-5 | 53 | -6 |110
3 3 +1 | 59
-5 | 53 | -4 112
3 3 -2 | 56
0 58 | -2 114
3 3 -1 | 57
+1 | 59 0 |116
3 3 -1 | 57
+3 | 61 | +2 | 118
4 +2 | 60
58 | +2 | 118
3 4 +2 | 60
+1 | 59 | +3 | 119
2 3 -1 | 57
+4 | 62 | +3 | 119
3 5 +4 | 62
0 58 | +4 | 120
4 3 +3 | 61
+1 | 59 | +4 | 120
3 2 +1 | 59
+4 | 62 | +5 | 121
4 3 +5 | 63
12/08/24 12:15 | 4 | 5 +5 | 63 |+10 126
12/08/24 08:30 3 3 +8 | 66
12/08/2412:15|5 5 4154 /4/4 3 +17 | 133
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I_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----

1 | Sabine Jensen Jatog

2

3

Iben I. M. Blaabjerg

péra Lynggaard

12/08/24 08:30 5(3/4 /43|34

12/08/2412:15|/3 |4 /6 3|44 /3|3|2|4 2|32 |4|2 3|3 /3|0 58 | +3 119
12/08/24 08:30 3/4/3/4/4/4/3|/3 /3|4, 3|/4,4,3/3|3]| 5 3 +5 | 63
12/08/2412:15|5 53 /3|3|4|3|3|3|3 3|4 3|32 |4 53| +4| 62 | +9 125
12/08/24 08:30 4/5/6(3/6 3/ 4(4,2|(3/3|3/4|5 4|4, 5 3 |+13| 71
12/08/24 12:15 5/5/4/4 /2|4 +8 | 66 | +21|137

I_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----

1

2

3

Jesper byskov

Henning Keersig

Sgren llkjeer

12/08/24 08:30 3/3/3(4|3/2

12/08/2412:15|/3 |3 /53|43 |3|3|2|3 |2 (32|32 2|3 /3)| -6 |52 -17|99
12/08/24 08:30 4/3|3|3|4/4/3/2/3/3/2,3/3/3|/3|3]| 3 2 -4 | 54
12/08/2412:15|3 |4 |4 3|4 /3/2 2|22 |2|3/2|3/3,5 3 /3|-5| 53| -9 107
12/08/24 08:30 3/3/4/3|/5/3|3|3/2|3/3|3/3/3|3|5, 3 3 0 | 58

Jysk Vinter Tour 24/25 - 2. afdeling Vrd/Vendsyssel s 08.12.2025 22:24 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3158598
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

ol | [il2[3le]s|6]7]a]9]1011]12/13[14]15]16]17]18] 4 [Sum| |
2/3/2,4/3/2,3,3|-8)5 | -8 108

12/08/2412:15|2 |4 142 |5|2|3|2|2|2

4 | Daniel Frgik Nielsen 12/08/24 08:30 4/4|3|3|5/3/4/2 23|23 |/3/3|/4/3]| 2 2 -3 | 55
12/08/24 12:15 6 3/4|/3/2/3|/3|4/3|(3/2|4(3/2|2 2|-3)|55]|-6 110
5 | Henrik Manton 12/08/24 08:30 4/5(4|4|/4/3/3/2 3|32 |2 33|42, 3 3 -1 | 57
12/08/24 12:15 5/3/4/3/4/3|(3/3/3/2/2/3/2|3/3/2|-3|55]|-4 /112
6 | Daniel Elgaard 12/08/24 08:30 3/3(3|3/5(4/3/2|23|3/4|3 /3|34 3 2 -2 | 56
12/08/24 12:15 3(3/3(4/3(3/4/ 4,22 /3/3/3/3|/4|2| -1 57 -3 [113
6 | Chris Zimmerman 12/08/24 08:30 4/4|4|3|4/3/3/22 4 ,3/3|/4,3/3/3]| 3 3 0 |58
12/08/24 12:15 3/3/4/3/3|3|3|3/2|4/3|3/3/3/3/3|-3)|55)-3 /113
8 | Theis Magle 12/08/24 08:30 3/3/5/3/5/3|3/3/3/4/2|2,2 3,33/ 3 3 -2 | 56
12/08/24 12:15 4/3/5(3/3/3/3(3/3|3|2/2|3/3|4/3|]0 58 | -2 |114
9 |Jacob gstergaard 12/08/24 08:30 4 34,244/ 4,227 3,2 ,4,|,3|3]|2 3 3 +1 | 59
12/08/24 12:15 3/4(4|3/3|4|3/3(3/2|2|3|2 3,43 -2 56 -1 | 115
9 | Martin Vennevold 12/08/24 08:30 3/3/3/3/4|4|4|2|2(3|3/6|3/2|4 4| 4 3 | +2 | 60
12/08/24 12:15 4/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/2,2/3/3/3|-3|55]|-1]/115
11 | Christian Aagaard Larsen 12/08/24 08:30 5 3/4|3/3/3/4/2/3|4,3|3|3|2|2,2]|5 4 58
12/08/24 12:15 3/3/7 4/3/3|2/3/2|/3|3|4/3/2,3/3/|0 58 116
12 | Kasper Levorsen 12/08/24 08:30 4/4/3|/3/4/3/3[3/3|5,2|3(3/4|2 3|3 3 0 |58
12/08/24 12:15 5/4|5|3/3|4|2/3|2|3|2|3/3/3/3 4 +2| 60 | +2 (118
12 | Daniél Lukkien 12/08/24 08:30 4/4|4|3|3/4/4/3/2/5 23|32 ,3|4| 6 3 | +4 | 62
12/08/24 12:15 412|435/ 2/3/5/3/3/2/3|/3/3|/3|2)|=-2)56 | +2 118
12 | Rasmus Dejligbjerg 12/08/24 08:30 4/3/3|3/4/3/3|2/3|4,2|4|23|3,3]| 3 2 -4 | 54
12/08/24 12:15 4/3/5(3/3/3/3[3/3(3/3|5/3/3|4,3|+6 | 64 | +2 118
15 | Mathias Hansen 12/08/24 08:30 4/3/4|/3/5/2/4(3/4|3/3|4|3/3|3,3]| 3 2 | +1 |59
12/08/24 12:15 4/3/5/3/3/3/3/3/3|/2|3 /4|3 ,4|42|+2| 60 | +3 119
16 | Bjarke Christensen 12/08/24 08:30 4, 4/5/ 2,534 4 ,3/4,2,2,3|3|3]|5 5 2 +5 | 63
12/08/24 12:15 4/3/6(2(3/2/2 /443|324, 3/4|2|-1)|57  +4 120
16 | Rasmus Berg Hougesen 12/08/24 08:30 5 4/4/3/4/3/3/3/3/4,3/3/3|3|3/3 3 2 +1 | 59
12/08/24 12:15 4/3|4|3|4/2/3/4 /33|44 /3 /3/4|3|+3| 61 | +4 120
16 | Peter Svensson 12/08/24 08:30 4/5/4|/3/5/2/3(3/3|5,3|3|2/3|3,3]/| 3 2 | +1 |59
12/08/24 12:15 3/3|5/3/3|4|(3/3|3]2 /3|34 4, 43| +3 | 61 |+4 [120
19 | Mogens Nielsen 12/08/24 08:30 5 2 5/3|4/4|4/4|3 /3|34 ,3|3,3/|2 4 3 +4 | 62
12/08/24 12:15 4/3|4|4|/4/3/2/3/3/3/3/4/3/4,3/3|+1| 59  +5 121
20 | Brian Christensen 12/08/24 08:30 3/5/5/3|5(3|2|2 4|3 2|32 3|44/ 4 3 | +2 | 60
12/08/24 12:15 5(3/4/4 /3|3 3/5 343|323 4|3 |+4 | 62 | +6 122
21 | Allan Hougesen 12/08/24 08:30 4/4/4|/3/5/3/3(3/2(3/3|3|4/4|1 6| 3 4 | +4 | 62
12/08/24 12:15 4/3/6(3/4/2/3|4/3|(3/3|3|3/3|4,3|+4 | 62| +8 124
21 | Karsten Hansen 12/08/24 08:30 4,4/3/3/4/4/3,2,3|/5 3,4 ,3|3|3/|4 4 2 +3 | 61
12/08/24 12:15 4/3/4/3/4/3|3/3|3/3|3/5/3|3/4,3|4+5| 63 | +8 |124
23 | Anders Christian Hald Pedersen | 12/08/24 08:30 4/3/4/3/4/3/2(3 /3|4 /3|5 2|2 3|4), 4 3 +1 | 59
12/08/24 12:15 4/3/5/4/4/2/3/4/3/3/3/6 3/4,3/3|+8| 66 |+9 (125
23 | Thomas Reedkjeer Petersen 12/08/24 08:30 3/3/4/4/5/3|4/ 5 3/4/2|3/3/4,3/3| 4 3 | +5 |63
12/08/24 12:15 5(3/4|5 3|32 4,234,233 /4|2 |44 62 | +9 125
25 | Christian Pallesen 12/08/24 08:30 4,4/54/4/3/3/5/3|/3/2,2,3|3|3/|3 3 3 +2 | 60
12/08/24 12:15 4.4, 6 4|4 4|47 2,243,334 |3+13| 71 +15/|131
26 | Lasse Christensen 12/08/24 08:30 3/5/4/3/4|4/3 4,35 2,2|3|4(3|4/| 3 4 +5 | 63
12/08/24 12:15 7 3/4/5/4/2|(3|/4 /3|5 3|4 /3/3/5|4 +11| 69 |+16 132

Jysk Vinter Tour 24/25 - 2. afdeling Vrd/Vendsyssel s 08.12.2025 22:24 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3158598
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3158602
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METRIX
m——nnananlnummmmmmmmm--
27 | Jimmy Mgller Corfitz 12/08/24 08:30 413 /5(3/5|3 /4|4 +11| 69

12/08/2412:15(3 3|6 | 3|54 /4 /3|2 3|3|3|/5|4,5 3|23 +6| 64 |+17 133
28 | Lars Sgnderby-Egebak 12/08/24 08:30 5/ 5(4|4/6 4/3/3|/4/3/3|/3|/2,4/3|3]| 4 3 +8 | 66
12/08/2412:15|/3 |3 4,6 5|54 2|3 4 4 |3 |+10| 68 |+18 134
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Sebastian Byskov 12/08/24 08:30 63 3(3/3[/3 /3|4
12/08/2412:15|4 (4|3 /3|3 /233|226 3|3 /3|32 3|33 -2|5| -4 112
2 | Otto Rinhack 12/08/24 08:30 3/4/5/3/5(3/3/2/3/3|3|/3|2 4|24/ 3 2 -1 | 57
12/08/2412:15|4 (4|4 /2|3 /3|4 /3|3 4|2 4,3|3/3,2,3 3| -1 57| -2 /114
3 | Mads Juul Christensen 12/08/24 08:30 3/5/4/3/4|3|(3|2|3|5|3(3|3/3|2)|3]| 4 3 +1 | 59
12/08/2412:15|/3 |3 /43 |4|4|5(3|2 /5 4|4 3|3 /3|3 /43| +5| 63 | +6 122
4 | Valdemar lversen Thomassen | 12/08/24 08:30 57 7 4,44 /3|5 418 4|2 3|4/3|2) 4 5 +20| 78
12/08/2412:15|5 | 4|5 /3|42 /4 5|3/ 4|4 |3|2|4 4,343 +8 | 66 |+28|144
5 | Adam Magle 12/08/24 08:30 6 6 6 4 7 4, 4/4 5|5 4|4 /4|5 3|55 3 |+26| 84
12/08/2412:15|5 6|6 3|6 5 4 5/3/4 |34 4|5 3,6 4|5 +23| 81 |+49 165

Jysk Vinter Tour 24/25 - 2. afdeling Vrd/Vendsyssel s 08.12.2025 22:24 (3)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3158598
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3158602

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

__1]2/3]4]5]6]7 8 [9]10]11]12]13]14 15 |16 17 |15 Tot [
Par 3/4 4,3 4|3/ 3|3 /3|3 3|3 3|3 3|3 43| 58

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.8/3.9/4.1|32 44

18

37
40

2

6 | 9
1

35|25
40 | 49
23 19
2 7
1 2

11 | 16

75 |1 50
16 | 31

Jysk Vinter Tour 24/25 - 2. afdeling Vrd/Vendsyssel s 08.12.2025 22:24 (4)

34/33/28/28|36/27/31/29/34 28|32 35| 3 |60.1

14

54
36
5
1

13

7

2

3

43 | 29
63 | 38 | 61
30 15 11

6

5

1

17

5
52
31
10

2

37
57

10

7

33
54
13

15

4
1

27
63

12

20

54
19
6
3

1 8|21
1
5 6
55|21 391
33|67 962
8 11 366
1 3 87
18
5

0%
0%
21%
52%
20%
5%
1%
0%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3158598
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